
(continued on back) 

Metcalfe Public School Council Hot Lunch Program                                                 

 
October 2, 2019 

This year we will be serving Booster Juice wraps and smoothies, Subway sandwiches, pizza, and hot dogs.  Pizza 

will once again be ordered from Mr. Mozzarella who advertise their pizza as peanut/nut free.  Booster Juice wraps 

and smoothies will be served during first nutrition break and hotdogs, pizza, and Subway sandwiches will be 

served during the second nutrition break on Fridays (or Thursdays on weeks with no school on Fridays).  There is 

no hot lunch served on snow days.  If a snow day and hot lunch day coincide, hot lunch will be served on the 

following Tuesday.  Please fill in the order form below and return it to the office before October 10, 2019.  
Please ensure your payment and completed form are inserted into the envelope or securely attached together.  Late 

orders will be accepted, however, please note that any orders received after this date will take at least one week to 

process.  If you have any questions, please contact us through the email below.   

 

Thank you, 

MPS Council Hot Lunch Coordinators (sc-metcalfeps@ocdsb.ca) 

 

Student  

Name:___________________________ 

 Teacher  

Name:________________________________ 
   

Pizza Days (Mr. Mozzarella)  Hotdog Days (Parent Council) 

Date 
#Pizza Slices $2.50/slice *  

Date 
#Hotdogs $2.00/each* 

Cheese Pepperoni  Regular All Beef 

October 25    October 18   

November 14    November 8   

December 6    November 29   

January 10    December 20   

January 31    January 23   

February 21    February 13   
Pizza Order Total: $  Hotdog Order Total: $ 

 

*Limited amounts of pizza and hotdogs will be available for sale on the day of.  Prices will be $3 per slice and $2.50 

per hotdog. 

Booster Juice Wraps and Smoothies 

Date 

Garden Party 
Hummus, Monterey 

Jack cheese, spinach, 

tomatoes, peppers and 

carrots on a whole 

wheat tortilla 

 

 

 

$5.00 each 

Lean N’ Mean 

Turkey 
Turkey, Monterey 

Jack cheese, 

lettuce mix on a 

whole wheat 

tortilla 

 

 

$5.00 each 

Lean N’ 

Mean Ham 
Ham, Monterey 

Jack cheese, 

lettuce mix on 

a whole wheat 

tortilla 

 

 

$5.00 each 

Halal Chicken 
Chicken, 

Monterey Jack 

cheese, lettuce 

mix on a whole 

wheat tortilla 

 

 

 

$5.50 each 

Mango Mania 
 

Mango, 

strawberries, 

passion fruit and 

guava 

Berry 

Blossom 
Strawberries, 

blueberries, 

raspberries, 

passion fruit and 

guava 

Starberry 
 

Strawberry, 

passion fruit, 

guava and 

bananas 

240mL 

$4.00 
355mL 

$5.00 
240mL 

$4.00 
355mL 

$5.00 
240mL 

$4.00 
355mL 

$5.00 

November 1           

December 13           

February 7           

Booster Juice Order Total: $ 



 

Subway and Smoothie Days (Subway and Booster Juice) 

 

Subway (NEW! Check boxes below to customize your sandwich) 

Date 
Ham Turkey Roast Beef Vegetarian 

6” $5.00 12” $7.00 6” $5.00 12” $7.00 6” $5.00 12” $7.00 6” $5.00 12” $7.00 

November 22         

January 17         

February 28         
Subway Order Total: $ 

*All sandwiches are served on wheat bread 

☐ Cheese    ☐ Lettuce ☐ Tomato ☐ Cucumber     ☐Mayo ☐Mustard ☐No sauce 

 

Date 

Mango Mania 

Mango, strawberries, passion 

fruit and guava 

Berry Blossom 

Strawberries, blueberries, 

raspberries, passion fruit and 

guava 

Starberry 

Strawberry, passion fruit, guava and 

bananas 

240mL 

$4.00 
355mL 

$5.00 
240mL 

$4.00 
355mL 

$5.00 
240mL 

$4.00 
355mL 

$5.00 

November 22       

January 17       

February 28       
Smoothie Order Total: $ 

 

 

Complete Order Total: $___________ 

 

Cheque Reference Number______ 

Cash______ 

 
Please make cheque payable to Metcalfe Public School Council 

Thank you for all of your support! 
*Refunds will only be processed if the hot lunch date for which you are seeking a refund is more than 7 days away. 

 

 

 

 


