## **Metcalfe Public School Council Hot Lunch Program**



October 2, 2019

This year we will be serving Booster Juice wraps and smoothies, Subway sandwiches, pizza, and hot dogs. Pizza will once again be ordered from Mr. Mozzarella who advertise their pizza as peanut/nut free. Booster Juice wraps and smoothies will be served during first nutrition break and hotdogs, pizza, and Subway sandwiches will be served during the second nutrition break on Fridays (or Thursdays on weeks with no school on Fridays). There is **no hot lunch served on snow days**. If a snow day and hot lunch day coincide, hot lunch will be served on the following Tuesday. Please fill in the order form below and return it to the office before **October 10, 2019**. Please ensure your payment and completed form are inserted into the envelope or securely attached together. Late orders will be accepted, however, please note that any orders received after this date will take at least one week to process. If you have any questions, please contact us through the email below.

Thank you,

Student

MPS Council Hot Lunch Coordinators (sc-metcalfeps@ocdsb.ca)

Name:

Pizza Days (Mr. Mozzarella)			<b>Hotdog Days (Parent Council)</b>				
Data	#Pizza Slic	es <b>\$2.50/slice</b> *	Ditt	#Hotdogs \$2.00/each*			
Date	Cheese	Pepperoni	Date	Regular	All Beef		
October 25			October 18				
November 14			November 8				
December 6			November 29				
January 10			December 20				
January 31			January 23				
February 21			February 13				
Pizza Order Tota	al: \$		Hotdog Order Tota	ıl: \$			

Teacher

Name:\_\_\_\_\_

## **Booster Juice Wraps and Smoothies**

	Garden Party	Lean N' Mean	Lean N'	Halal Chicken	Mango	Mania	Berry		Starbei	rry
	Hummus, Monterey Jack cheese, spinach, tomatoes, peppers and	Turkey Turkey, Monterey Jack cheese,	Mean Ham Ham, Monterey Jack cheese,	Chicken, Monterey Jack cheese, lettuce	strawber	ries,	Blosson Strawbe blueberr	rries, ies,	Strawber passion	•
Date	carrots on a whole wheat tortilla	lettuce mix on a whole wheat tortilla	lettuce mix on a whole wheat tortilla	mix on a whole wheat tortilla	passion t guava		raspberr passion guava		guava an bananas	nd
	\$5.00 each	\$5.00 each	\$5.00 each	\$5.50 each	240mL <b>\$4.00</b>	355mL <b>\$5.00</b>	240mL <b>\$4.00</b>	355mL <b>\$5.00</b>	240mL <b>\$4.00</b>	355mL <b>\$5.00</b>
November 1										
December 13										
February 7										
<b>Booster Juice</b>	Order Total: \$									

<sup>\*</sup>Limited amounts of pizza and hotdogs will be available for sale on the day of. Prices will be \$3 per slice and \$2.50 per hotdog.

## Subway and Smoothie Days (Subway and Booster Juice)

Data	l I	Ham		Turkey		Beef	Veg	getarian	
Date	6" <b>\$5.00</b>	12" <b>\$7.00</b>	6" \$5.00	12" \$7.00	6" \$5.00	12" <b>\$7.00</b>	□No sau	12" \$7.00	
ovember 22									
anuary 17									
ebruary 28									
ubway Order To	tal: \$								
*All sandw	iches are serv	ed on wheat b	read						
☐ Cheese [	☐ Lettuce	☐ Tomato	ПСп	ıcumber [	]Mayo [	□Mustard	□No sa	uce	
	_ Lenace	<u> Пописо</u>			inayo i		□110 b <b>u</b>	acc	
				Berry Blossom			Starberry		
	Mango, strawberries, passion Straw	Strawberries, bl			y, passion fru	it, guava and			
Date	fruit an	fruit and guava		raspberries, passion fruit and guava		bananas			
	240	240mL 355mL		240mL	355mL	240mI		355mL	
	\$4.	.00	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$4.00		\$5.00	
November 22									
January 17									
February 28									
Smoothie Order	Total: \$						•		

Complete Order Total: \$\_\_\_\_\_
Cheque Reference Number\_\_\_\_
Cash

Please make cheque payable to Metcalfe Public School Council
Thank you for all of your support!

<sup>\*</sup>Refunds will only be processed if the hot lunch date for which you are seeking a refund is more than 7 days away.